Voorlopige uitslag A@4-AFD10, wedvlucht: Z97-NARBONNE-ZLU, vr 28-jul-2017 06:45 uur , duiven: 20, deelnemers: 4
JR-RINGNR GT D-ZUIV-TYD M/MIN

NO V.PR NAAM

1 2 H. HOEKS

2 4 H. HOEKS

3 @ R.J. RITTERSMA
4 5 H. HOEKS

5 @ H. HOEKS

WOONPLAATS

BOVENSMILDE
BOVENSMILDE
GRONINGEN

BOVENSMILDE
BOVENSMILDE

AD AFSTAND

8 1123405
8 2/4
5 1152322
8 3/4
8 4/4

5-1246255
5-1246227
5-1158453
4-1479657
5-1246233

5 2-07:51:02 1034,411
6 2-08:35:23 0993,826
3 2-09:41:09 0963,371
1 2-09:26:12 0951,071
4 2-09:29:10 0948,688

BEDRAG

PUNTC VERSCHIL

150,0
120,0
9,0
60,0
30,0

00:44:21
01:22:09
01:35:10
01:38:08



